
TURNING STONE ENTERPRISES  

2024 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE  

DIVISION:  PROFESSIONAL SERVICES  

    
  
The following is a list of holidays for the year 2024.  
  
HOLIDAY  DATE DATE HOLIDAY OBSERVED 

New Year’s Day  Monday, January 1, 2024    Monday, January 1, 2024 

Memorial Day  Monday, May 27, 2024    Monday, May 27, 2024 

Juneteenth  Wednesday, June 19, 2024    Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

Independence Day  Thursday, July 4, 2024    Thursday, July 4, 2024 

American Indian Day  Friday, August 30, 2024   Friday, August 30, 2024 

For enrolled members of a federally recognized tribe only) 
 

Labor Day  Monday, September 2, 2024    Monday, September 2, 2024 

Veteran’s Day  Monday, November 11, 2024    Monday, November 11, 2024 

Thanksgiving Day  Thursday, November 28, 2024    Thursday, November 28, 2024 

Day after Thanksgiving  Friday, November 29, 2024    Friday, November 29, 2024 

Christmas Day  Wednesday, December 25, 2024    Wednesday, December 25, 2024 
   

• Team Members may be scheduled to work on recognized or observed holidays depending 
upon operational needs.  

• Eligible hourly team members will receive holiday pay (in addition to pay for hours worked) 
according to the official date of the recognized holiday.  

• Salaried team members may be scheduled off on the observed date of the holiday, or may be 
required to work and take an alternate day off within two pay periods following the holiday.  

  
  
  
  


